Resultado dos Virtuais

VIVA PARQUE 2023

VIVACOPARGUE

Categoria: ELITE

Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 Confiance Adventure 2268 162 29 29 0
2 Eu, o0 Zé e as Minas 1316 247 32 32 3
3 Sedentarios -Masquerade 354 116 41 41 9
4 Zé Calango c'Asbota 1289 98 46 46 5
5 Bulldog 759 48 54 54 8
6 Zebra 761 289 56 56 2
7 Cataflan & Lost 1037 231 64 64 8
8 AE Sabesp 296 189 68 68 4
9 Pé na Tabua 662 161 76 76 8
10 Los Gringos 716 363 76 76 0
11 Maizena 1067 91 78 78 2
12 Partiu/Ualquers 752 265 111 111 33
13 Feast Wood 672 284 113 113 2
14 Base DI Tequila 1880 260 117 117 4
15 Jaguar 2793 101 175 175 58
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